ISOIL
I N D U S T R I A
DATA SHEET
TM
MV3 1 1
ISOIL
I N D U S T R I A
DATA SHEET

R M bus +  M od bus TC P  +  B A C net I P  ( over Ethernet)
Z O thers
HOW TO ORDER
M V 3 1 1 _ I T_ EN _ D S 0 6 0 R EV 0 22 1  /  2 2
Th
e
m
an
uf
ac
tu
re
r g
ua
ra
nt
ee
s
on
ly
 E
ng
lis
h
te
xt
 a
va
ila
bl
e
on
 o
ur
 w
eb
 s
ite
 w
w
w.
iso
il.
co
m
ISOIL
I N D U S T R I A
MV311-0B2A1A0A0B0A
Complete code
example for
order
B
Thermal Probe
A W ithout P T,  selectable by the customer ( d efault P T1 0 0 )
B P T 1 0 0
C P T 5 0 0
D P T 1 0 0 0
0
RTC - Measure BackUp - Data Logger
0 W ithout R TC  -  M easure B ack U p  -  D ata L ogger
1 R TC  -  W ith A utonomy of 7  d ays  (  N o measure back - up )
2 R TC  +  M easure B ack - U p  W ith A utonomy up  to 1  M onth
3 R TC  -  W ith A utonomy of 7  d ays +  D ata L ogger with M icroS D  M emory 4  G B  (  N o measure back - up )
4 R TC  +   M easure B ack U p  ( W ith A utonomy up  to 1  M onth) +  D ata L ogger with M icroS D  M emory 4  G B
 A
Special Features
A N O N E
B C onnectors I P 6 7  for Ethernet connection ( female/ female -  V alid  O N L Y  for Ethernet C ommunication G ateway)
Due to the constant technical development and improvement of its products, the